

waverly oktoberfest

Waverly, IA 50677

waverlyoktoberfest.com info@waverlyoktoberfest.com

waverly oktoberfest sustaining member

The 2022 Waverly Oktoberfest is scheduled to take place October 7th and 8th in Kohlmann Park!

We again thank you for your long-time and ongoing support for this unique community event, and invite you to join us again in showcasing Waverly via an Oktoberfest Sustaining Membership.

We are so proud of our community and excited to gather with you, our friends and neighbors, to celebrate Waverly's heritage, but we can't do it without you! Please consider joining us as a Sustaining Member. Your gift makes it possible to continue this family-friendly event in 2022.

sustaining membership—\$150

Support Waverly Oktoberfest with a \$150 donation and enjoy the following benefits:

Two passes to the event

Two hand-made Waverly Oktoberfest Steins

Two beverage tickets

Name listed as Sustaining Member on printed event schedule

Exclusive invite to a Sustaining Member party before the event

Pay Online at: https://checkout.square.site/buy/46SYBTMWYYW6LAEJDSJR3KB2
Or mail us a check payable to Waverly Oktoberfest along with the info below.

sustaining member inform	nation		
Name(s):			
	(please list as you would like displayed)		
Address	City/State/Zip		
Phone	Email		
☐ Check Enclosed		☐ I don't need the steins—I'll take a bigger tax deduction instead	
☐ I wish to remain anonymou	☐ I am interested in volunteering—please contact me!		
Please email questions to Phil@WaverlyOktoberfest.com or mail to:		Waverly Oktoberfest P.O. Box 242	